                                          Data Sheet
Single Phase Full-wave Motor Driver for Silent Fan Motor     AM9789
Oct. 2012  Rev. 1. 1                                               BCD Semiconductor Manufacturing Limited
1
General Description
The AM9789 is a single-phase, full wave motor
driver suited for DC fan motor, and its speed is
controlled by PWM input signal. It is suitable for

Oct. 2012  Rev. 1. 1                                               BCD Semiconductor Manufacturing Limited
4
Ordering Information
 AM9789     -
Circuit Type
Package Temperature Range Part Number Marking ID Packing Type
MSOP-10
-40 to 105°C
AM9789MMTR-G1 9789MM-G1 Tape & Reel
MSOP-8 AM9789M8TR-G1 9789M8-G1 Tape & Reel
DFN-3×3-8 AM9789DN8TR-G1 B6E Tape & Reel
DFN-3×3-10 AM9789DNTR-G1 BFD Tape & Reel
BCD Semiconductor's Pb-free products, as designated with "G1" suffix in the part number, are RoHS compliant
and green.
G1: Green
TR: Tape & Reel Package